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Description

Soya Lecithin is a yellow fatty substance formed mainly by Choline, Glycerol, Fatty Acids and
Phospholipids. To obtain Soya Lecithin, soyabeans are cleaned, husked and once opened they are
rolled to form thin flakes. The oil is extracted from said flakes, leaving a mixture containing soyabean
oil and Lecithin. This crude oil is then heated and water is added, which causes the Lecithin to swell
and facilitates that it can be separated without difficulty from the oil. After this process, the water is

separated in the form of steam leaving the Lecithin.



Ingredients

Soya Lecithin (Contains soya) (Phosphatidylcholine 124,2 mg, Phosphatidylethanolamine 120 mg,
Phosphatidylinositol 108 mg and Phosphatidic Acid 32,4 mg) 1.200 mg, Coating agent (Gelatin and

Glycerin)

Directions Presentation

Take one (1) softgel a day, preferably with food. Bottle with 48 softgels of 1.600 mg. Total
Weight 76,8 g (2.7 0z)

Warnings

Food supplement based on plants

Food supplements should not be used as a substitute for a balanced diet. Do not exceed the expressly

recommended daily dose. Keep out of the reach of little kids. Store in a cool, dry place.

Additiona Information

Standardized Oils

One of the most important advantages in our formulation is the use of standardized extracts. This
means that the active principles that it brings constant over time.In the case of Drasanvi?s 1,200 Soya
Lecithin softgels they are titled: Phosphatidylcholine 124,2 mg, Phosphatidylethanolamine 120 mg,
Phosphatidylinositol 108 mg and Phosphatidic Acid 32,4 mg.

Concentrated dose and easy to take
The use of concentrated and titled oils allows us to obtain the same dose in a capsule.
Allergen Free

Soya Lecithin softgels are made so that there is no contamination with any of the most frequent



allergens, with the exception of Soya.

Allergen Information

Soya,
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